
Month Date Day Scholastic Co-Scholastic Class/Assembly Topic

April 1 Monday Orientation & Immersive 
Inductions for New Students 

April 2 Tuesday
Commencement of New Session 
(KG, I & II) & Subject Narrations

April 3 Wednesday
Commencement of New Session 
(Nursery) & Subject Narrations

April 5 Friday Model Assembly by Teachers Model Assembly by Teachers

April 18 Thursday Assembly II A (Earth Day)

April 19 Friday Assembly KG A (Earth Day)

April 20 Saturday PTM-NUR-II

April 22 Monday Earth Day Celebrations
April 24 Wednesday Assembly II B (International Dance Day)

April 24 Wednesday
DEAR Day (Drop everything and 

read)

April 26 Friday Assembly KG B (International Dance Day)

April 30 Tuesday Teddy's Party

May 1 Wednesday Assembly II C (World Laughter Day)

May 3 Friday Assembly KG C(International Labour Day)

May 8 Wednesday Assembly II D (Anti- bullying)

May 10 Friday Assembly KG D (Summer Season)

May 13-16 Monday-Thursday PLT (Informal Assessments)

May 15 Wednesday   Special Assembly I A+2 E (Mother's Day)

May 20 - 24 Monday-Friday COEP
May 23 Thursday Budh Purnima Holiday

July 1 Tuesday School Reopens

NUR-II Pursuits 2024-25 (April'24 - March'25)

APRIL'24

MAY'24

SUMMER VACATION (May 25-June 30 )



July 3 Friday Mango Day
July 12 Friday Ice cream Day
July 16 Tuesday Assembly  KG E (Civic Sense)

July 19 Friday

Annual Aquatic 
Camp (Nursery- II)-

Theme country-
Italy

July 27 Saturday PTM - Nur -II
July 24 Wednesday Assembly I C (World Nature Conservation Day)
July 29 Monday International Tiger’s Day
July 31  Wednesday Assembly I B (Responsibility)

August 2 Friday Rhyme Presentations -NUR & KG

August 7 Wednesday Special Assembly I D  (Friendship Day)

August 8 & 9 Thursday & Friday Techfest

August 14 Wednesday
Independence Day special 

Assembly Nur B + II B (Independence Day)

August 15 Thursday Independence Day Holiday 

August 16 Friday Rakshabandhan celebration 

August 16 Friday Assembly Nur D (Monsoon)

August 19 Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday

August 23 Friday  Assembly Nur C (Friendship Day)

August 23 Friday Janmashtmi Celebration 

August 26 Monday Janmashtmi Holiday

August 30 Friday PBL Presentations

September 4 Wednesday Special Assembly NUR A + II D(Teacher's Day)

September 5 Thursday Teachers Day
September 6 Friday Grandparents Day
September 6 Friday Assembly II C (Hindi Diwas)

September 13 Friday Hindi Diwas

September 16-20 Mon-Fri Term 1 Test -Informal 
Assessment

September 23 Monday Open Learning Day

JULY'24

AUGUST'24

SEP'24



September 28 Saturday PTM - Nur to II

October 1 Tuesday Assembly II E (Gandhi Jayanti)

October 2 Wednesday OFF

October 4 Friday Assembly KG A (Dussehra)

October 7 to 10 Monday to Thursday Dandiya Week

October 11-13 Fri-Sun DUSSEHRA BREAK

October 14 Monday International E waste day

October 15 Tuesday
Global Handwashing Day 

(Discussion In classes)
October 18 Friday Assembly KG B (World Animal Welfare Day)
October 23 Wednesday Assembly I A (World Food Day)
October 25 Friday Assembly KG C (Diwali)

October 21-25 Mon-Fri Dandiya Week
October 28 Monday Halloween celebration 

October 29 Tuesday Diwali Celebration 

October 29 Wednesday Assembly II A + IB (Diwali)
October 30- Nov 3 Wed-Sun DIWALI BREAK

November 14th Thursday
Children's Day (Special assembly 

by teachers )
Special assembly by teachers 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving

November 30 Saturday

Dec 20 Friday Assembly KG D (Christmas Day)

Dec 24 Tuesday Christmas Carnival

Dec 27 Friday Assembly I C (Wonders of Science)

January 16 Monday School reopens after winter break

Jr wing Annual Day 

WINTER BREAK (Dec 30- Jan 12)

OCT'24

NOV'24



January 24 Friday Special Assembly -Republic Day KG E + I D 

January 31 Friday Assembly  
Nur C + D (International Mother 

Language Day )

February 13 Friday Sports day 

February 20 Thursday Kaleidoscope

February 21 Friday
International Mother Language 

Day (Discussion In classes)
 Kaleidoscope

February 28 Friday Assembly Nur A + B (World Read A Loud 
Day)

March 8 Saturday Pinnacle- The Year End 
Presentation

March 17 to 20 Informal assessment

MARCH' 25

JAN' 25

FEB '25


